NJ3180M3

Cylindrical Roller Bearings (single row, with cage)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 400
D [mm] 650
B [mm] 200

Weight [kg] =270

F [mm] 460

Mating dimensions
da min [Mmm]
da, max [MM]
dumm[n"n]
de, min [Mmm]
Da, max [mm]

Ia, max [m m]

426

456

464

491

624

mf

L

Calculation data
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]
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